
Japan Women's Empowerment Professional Football League
Scoresheet

[Match Commissioner] TAMAI Akira    [Referee] ARAKAWA Satomi   [Assistant Referee] KIRIHARA Junko
[Assistant Referee] HIRUMA Kumi   [4th Official] YOSHIDA Mizuki
[Scorekeeper] MORI Katsusuke

2022-23WE LEAGUE CUP/A  1st Day 3rd Sec
on 3 September 2022   15:01 Kick-Off  SEIHOKU Park Ishinomaki
[Attendance] 483   [Weather] Cloudy, Light,  Temperature: 24.5℃,  Humidity: 71%   [Pitch condition] Excellent Lawn
[Duration of match] 90min

(Home Team)
Mynavi Sendai Ladies

→Point : 1 1

0

1st Half
2nd Half0 1

10

2

(Visiting Team)
ALBIREX NIIGATA LADIES

Point : →

KICK OFF

1 4

Pos  PlayerNo
Shots

Ttl
Sub.

45  90 Min No

GK 1 SAITO Ayaka 0 0 0

DF 28 MATSUNAGA Miina 0 46*0

DF 5 KUNITAKE Aimi 0 72'0 0

DF 3 ICHISE Nana 0 0 0

DF 4 TAKAHIRA Miyu 0 0 0

MF 7 SUMIDA Rin 0 82'0 0

MF 10 NAKAJIMA Emi 2 1 1

MF 9 MIYAZAWA Hinata 0 0 0

FW 13 TAKEDA Nanako 1 66'0 1

FW 25 FUNAKI Rina 0 46*0

FW 15 SLADJANA BULATOVIC 2 2 0

GK 16 MATSUMOTO Mamiko

DF 19 SATO Kaede 0 50

DF 22 MANYA Miho 0 280

MF 2 IBARAKI Mitsuba 0 130

MF 26 NISHINO Akane 0 70

FW 8 YAKATA Miyu 2 252

GK 21 TAKAHASHI Tomoko 0 0 0

DF 13 KATO Shiori 0 0 0

DF 20 YAMAYA Ruka 0 0 0

DF 2 URAKAWA Riko 0 0 0

DF 14 KITAGAWA Hikaru 1 0 1

MF 23 YAMAMOTO Yuina 1 1 0

MF 17 TAKIKAWA Yume 3 2 1

MF 10 KAMIONOBE Megumi 0 86'0 0

MF 16 SONODA Yuna 1 1 0

FW 33 TANAKA Seira 1 62'0 1

FW 11 MICHIGAMI Ayaka 3 78'2 1

GK 22 GODA Akari

DF 34 NAGASAKI Saya 0 100

MF 6 YANAGISAWA Saki 0 110

MF 32 SHIRASAWA Yurie 0 330

FW 27 NUMAO Keito

Pos  PlayerNo
Shots

Ttl
Sub.

45  90 Min No

Manager   MATSUDA Takeo Manager   MURAMATSU Daisuke
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4 3

2

2

2

0

0

0

5

4

2

0

0

0

7

7

6

4

0

0

0

10

11

6

8

9

9

0

6

4

4

4

3

3

0

4

7

2

4

6

6

0

Shots

Goal Kick

Corner Kick

Direct FK

Indirect FK

（Offside）

Penalty

45Ttl 90

(Note1)

(Note2)

Offside section shows the number of
offside offences committed

*:Outside regulation time,such as
during half-time.

by the opponents.

[Cautions] C1:Unsporting behavior,C2:Rough play,C3:Dissent,C4:Persistent infringement,C5:Delay,C6:Not required distance,C7:Entry withou
t permission,C8:Departure without permission[Ejections] S1:Serious foul play,S2:Violent conduct,S3:Spitting,S4:Handball at goal-scoring
opportunity,S5:Other offence at goal-scoring opportunity,S6:Violent language,CS:Second caution

Min Scorers Scoring Play(～:Dribbling, →:Low ball, ↑:High ball, S:Shot)

4' ALBL 23 YAMAMOTO Yuina Centre 11 → 16 → 23 ～ S(Right-ft)

69' ALBL 17 TAKIKAWA Yume Left 16 ～ → Centre 17 S(Right-ft)

[Notes]
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